
Nov.26-Dec.20 (4th month of school) 

 

Circulation Statistics: 

Week Books checked out 

1-4 4,568 

Total = 4,568 books were check out by students and teachers this month. 

 

Database Statistics: 

Database: # of Searches this month 

EBSCO 13.476 

ProQuest/SIRS 4,783 

GALE 7,263 

Britannica 123,929 

 

Classes: 

Week Co-Taught Facilitated Total 

1-4 15 272 287 

Total = 287 classes were scheduled in the library this month. 

 

Students BEFORE School 

Week Students  

1-4 4115 

Total = 4,115 students used the library before school this month. 

 

Students on Passes: 

Week students  

1-4 2971 

Total = 2,971 individual students used the library this month during the school day. 

These students came in addition to the classes we serviced.   

 

Students AFTER School 

Week Students  

1-4 1457 

Total = 1,457 students used the library after school this month. 

 

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs) 

Week Name of Training/Event # of People attended 

1 Anime Club – Library 

College Apps – Bradford 

College Apps #2 – Bradford 

Book Club – Library 

ELL Training – O.King 

Admin Team – A.Smith 

ELL Training #2 – O.King 

48 

4 

6 

10 

25 

15 

25 

2 College Apps – Bradford 

College Apps #2 – Bradford 

3 

5 



District Class – M.Autry 

Text Book Training – McGuffey 

Text Book Training #2 – McGuffey 

ISpecialist/ICoach mtg – M.Autry 

First Steps Training – R.Nelson 

First Steps Training #2 – Nelson 

Lunch Bunch - Library 

8 

10 

10 

30 

35 

40 

30 

3 College Apps – Bradford 

College Apps #2 – Bradford 

District Class – Autry 

Freshman Stories – M.Ellis 

Prom mtg – Scesney 

DHS Faculty mtg 

2 

6 

11 

60 

8 

125 

4 Clubs Xmas Party 

Book Club 

Principals’ mtg – Ahmadian 

Admin mtg – A.Smith 

Counselors’ mtg - Gardner 

92 

10 

20 

15 

20 

Total = 673 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events 

scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.   

 

Technology Check outs: 

Week TV/DVD Mobile Labs Cameras/Projectors 

1-4 23 53 46 

Total = 122 teachers checked out some form of technology through the library this 

month. 

 

CIT Issues: 

Week Number of CIT issues 

1-4 43 

Total = 43 CIT issues were addressed by the librarians this month.  This does not 

include cases we opened for Patrick or any of the cases other CITs solved.  


