## Nov.26-Dec.20 (4th month of school)

## **Circulation Statistics:**

Week	Books checked out
1-4	4,568

Total = 4,568 books were check out by students and teachers this month.

### **Database Statistics:**

Database:	# of Searches this month
EBSCO	13.476
ProQuest/SIRS	4,783
GALE	7,263
Britannica	123,929

#### Classes:

Week	Co-Taught	Facilitated	Total
1-4	15	272	287

Total = 287 classes were scheduled in the library this month.

## **Students BEFORE School**

Week	Students
1-4	4115

Total = 4,115 students used the library before school this month.

## **Students on Passes:**

Week	students
1-4	2971

Total =  $\frac{2,971}{1}$  individual students used the library this month during the school day.

These students came in addition to the classes we serviced.

### **Students AFTER School**

Week	Students
1-4	1457

Total = 1,457 students used the library after school this month.

# Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs)

Week	Name of Training/Event	# of People attended
1	Anime Club – Library	48
	College Apps – Bradford	4
	College Apps #2 – Bradford	6
	Book Club – Library	10
	ELL Training – O.King	25
	Admin Team – A.Smith	15
	ELL Training #2 – O.King	25
2	College Apps – Bradford	3
	College Apps #2 – Bradford	5

	District Class – M.Autry	8
	Text Book Training – McGuffey	10
	Text Book Training #2 – McGuffey	10
	ISpecialist/ICoach mtg – M.Autry	30
	First Steps Training – R.Nelson	35
	First Steps Training #2 – Nelson	40
	Lunch Bunch - Library	30
3	College Apps – Bradford	2
	College Apps #2 – Bradford	6
	District Class – Autry	11
	Freshman Stories – M.Ellis	60
	Prom mtg – Scesney	8
	DHS Faculty mtg	125
4	Clubs Xmas Party	92
	Book Club	10
	Principals' mtg – Ahmadian	20
	Admin mtg – A.Smith	15
	Counselors' mtg - Gardner	20

Total = 673 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.

## **Technology Check outs:**

Week	TV/DVD	Mobile Labs	Cameras/Projectors
1-4	23	53	46

Total = 122 teachers checked out some form of technology through the library this month.

## **CIT Issues:**

	Week	Number of CIT issues
	1-4	43

Total = 43 CIT issues were addressed by the librarians this month. This does not include cases we opened for Patrick or any of the cases other CITs solved.